Agenda

City Council Work Session Meeting
City Hall 10th Floor Conference Room, 2400 Washington Ave

Tuesday, October 10, 2023, 4:30 PM

NeWpPO
NEeWS

4:30 p.m.
5:50 p.m.
5:10 p.m.
5:35 p.m.
5:50 p.m.

.
V.

V.

VI.

HRSD’s Sustainable Water Initiative for Tomorrow (SWIFT)
Stormwater Master Planning and Community Rating System Update
Master Bicycle and Pedestrian Plan

Comments/ldeas/Suggestions

Closed Meeting

Adjourn
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